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Nicci Andrews 
 

https://www.spotlight.com/2210-7833-9974 

https://www.mandy.com/uk/a/nicci-andrews 

Location: London 

Playing Age: 36-46 

Height: 1.57m Hair Colour: Light Brown 

Build: Slim   Hair Length: Short 

Eye colour: Blue 

Theatre  
2015 
2014 
2014 
2004 
2002 

Maggie 
Norma Welche 
Millicent St Clare 
Dusty 
Chorus 

Gut Girls 
Bleak Practice (Murder Mystery) 
The Hanburys of Highland house 
Beauty and the Beast 
Anything Goes 

Ad-hoc Players 
Ad-hoc Players 
Ad-hoc Players 
Touring Pantomime 
Queens Theater 

Martin Wilderspin 
Wendy Sheard 
Hayley Bacon 
Chaplins panto 
Operatics Society 
 

TV 

2005 Jen Family Affairs 
 

Fremantle Media  

Presenter 

2006 
2006 
2005 
2005 

Presenter 
Presenter 
Presenter 
Radio Co presenter 

Video Jugs 
Essex Arena Bangers & Smash 
Training video 
The Big Request Show 

Worlds End Productions 
Rave on air 
Paddington Productions 
Radio Forest 

James Levelle 
Ben Ransome 
 
Paul Meader 

 

Training 

2022 - London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV (John Melainey) 

2020 -Actors studio - Screen acting course 

2009 - Actors Gym - Valerie Colgan 

2008 - The Method Centre - Brian Timoney 

1994 - Sylvia Young Theatre school - 1 Year Foundation acting course. 

 

Skills 

Languages: English* 

Accents: Essex*, Cockney, London, RP, South American 

Performance: Screen combat, Improvisation, TV & Radio Presenter 

Sports: Cycling, Swimming 

Other: Touch typing, waitressing, Vox pop, auto cue. Extensive sales experience. 

https://www.spotlight.com/2210-7833-9974
https://www.mandy.com/uk/a/nicci-andrews

