

Nicci Andrews

https://www.spotlight.com/2210-7833-9974 https://www.mandy.com/uk/a/nicci-andrews

Location: London Playing Age: 36-46

Height: 1.57m Hair Colour: Light Brown

Build: Slim Hair Length: Short

Eye colour: Blue

Theatre

2015	Maggie	Gut Girls	Ad-hoc Players	Martin Wilderspin
2014	Norma Welche	Bleak Practice (Murder Mystery)	Ad-hoc Players	Wendy Sheard
2014	Millicent St Clare	The Hanburys of Highland house	Ad-hoc Players	Hayley Bacon
2004	Dusty	Beauty and the Beast	Touring Pantomime	Chaplins panto
2002	Chorus	Anything Goes	Queens Theater	Operatics Society

TV

2005 Jen Family Affairs Fremantle Media

<u>Presenter</u>

2006	Presenter	Video Jugs	Worlds End Productions	James Levelle
2006	Presenter	Essex Arena Bangers & Smash	Rave on air	Ben Ransome
2005	Presenter	Training video	Paddington Productions	
2005	Radio Co presenter	The Big Request Show	Radio Forest	Paul Meader

Training

2022 - London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV (John Melainey)

2020 -Actors studio - Screen acting course

2009 - Actors Gym - Valerie Colgan

2008 - The Method Centre - Brian Timoney

1994 - Sylvia Young Theatre school - 1 Year Foundation acting course.

<u>Skills</u>

Languages: English*

Accents: Essex*, Cockney, London, RP, South American

Performance: Screen combat, Improvisation, TV & Radio Presenter

Sports: Cycling, Swimming

Other: Touch typing, waitressing, Vox pop, auto cue. Extensive sales experience.

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop